Releases - November 15, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

254428
252077
251487
255749
220512
205673
256938
256696
218810
161269

Agan
Beard
Blevins
Chandler
Fajardo
Hampton
Marcum
Oden
Sharp
Ziegler

Charles
Codey
Shawn
Debra
Maria
Frank
Eli
Arsenio
Eric
Brandon

Simpson
T

D

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
McCracken County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Christian County Jail
Warren County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Clay County Jail

Todd County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



