DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
254428	Agan	Charles		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252077	Beard	Codey	Simpson	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251487	Blevins	Shawn		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255749	Chandler	Debra	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220512	Fajardo	Maria		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205673	Hampton	Frank	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256938	Marcum	Eli		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256696	Oden	Arsenio		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218810	Sharp	Eric		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
161269	Ziegler	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)